
NEW ORLEANS & SOUTHERN CHARMS

8  D A Y S  •  R O U N D T R I P  N E W  O R L E A N S

SAMPLE THE FLAVORS OF THE OLD SOUTH . The Lower Mississippi overflows with charm, history and hospitality. Explore historic estates, 
and visit notable Civil War sites. Sample the bustling French-flavored port cities of New Orleans and Baton Rouge. Sway to the tempos of 
Dixieland jazz, gospel and blues. Savor gourmet Cajun and Creole cuisine, as well as traditional Southern fare. Join us, and see why local 
Cajuns say, “Laissez les bons temps rouler” (Let the good times roll).

NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA

LOUISIANA

MISSISSIPPI

New Orleans

St. Francisville

Baton Rouge

Natchez

Vicksburg

MISSISSIPPI RIVER

Darrow

Cruise 

DAY LOCATION ARRIVAL DEPARTURE INCLUDED TOUR

1  New Orleans Embark  Overnight
2  New Orleans Evening  
3  Darrow Morning  Evening  

4  St. Francisville Morning  Evening  
5  Natchez Morning  Evening  

Panoramic New Orleans 
Houmas House  
& Gardens
Rosedown Plantation
The Best of Natchez

6  Vicksburg Morning  Afternoon  Vicksburg National  

7  Baton Rouge Morning  Evening  
Military Park
Panoramic Baton Rouge 

8  New Orleans Disembark

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

• 8-day cruise visiting 2 states & 6 guided tours
• All onboard meals including regional specialties 
• Culture Curriculum®: Onboard lecturers, destination performances 

and concerts, enrichment programs on history and current affairs in 
the United States related to each destination

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
See more at vikingrivercruises.com.

CST# 2052644-40

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), Fº

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

New Orleans 52 
(62/43)

55 
(65/46)

62 
(71/52)

69 
(78/59)

76 
(85/66)

81 
(90/72)

82 
(91/74)

82 
(91/74)

79 
(87/71)

70 
(80/61)

61 
(71/52)

55 
(64/45)

Vicksburg 45 
(56/35)

49 
(60/38)

57 
(68/46)

64 
(75/53)

73 
(83/63)

76 
(89/70)

82 
(91/73)

81 
(91/71)

76 
(87/65)

66 
(78/54)

56 
(68/44)

48 
(58/37)

12.07.2020

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour.  
Enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice  
of exciting cities.

NEW ORLEANS DISCOVERY | 1 NIGHT
Ease your way into New Orleans with an extra night at a 
distinctive, historic hotel. Your convenient location invites 
you to take in some jazz on Bourbon Street, explore the 
Garden District, savor sweet beignets in Jackson Square 
and absorb the city’s carefree charm.

THE BEST OF ‘THE BIG EASY’ | 2 NIGHTS
Take some extra time to appreciate New Orleans’s 
inimitable character, expressed through multicultural 
traditions, delicious Creole and Cajun cuisine, and 
legendary music.

BEST OF THE BAYOU: ACADIAN LAFAYETTE |
2 NIGHTS 
Travel to the heart of Louisiana’s Cajun Country and its 
unofficial capital, Lafayette. Here is where Acadians found 
their cultural home, where the music has a zydeco lilt, 
where The Delta’s bounty is accented by Creole flavors and 
where the bayou’s ethereal beauty casts a spell over all 
who see it.

Ready to Explore theWorld - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




