



NEW ORLEANS, LOUISIANA



NEW ORLEANS & SOUTHERN CHARMS

8 DAYS • ROUNDTRIP NEW ORLEANS

SAMPLE THE FLAVORS OF THE OLD SOUTH. The Lower Mississippi overflows with charm, history and hospitality. Explore historic estates, and visit notable Civil War sites. Sample the bustling French-flavored port cities of New Orleans and Baton Rouge. Sway to the tempos of Dixieland jazz, gospel and blues. Savor gourmet Cajun and Creole cuisine, as well as traditional Southern fare. Join us, and see why local Cajuns say, "Laissez les bons temps rouler" (Let the good times roll).

DA	Y LOCATION	ARRIVAL	DEPARTURE	INCLUDED TOUR			
1	New Orleans	Embark	Overnight				
2	New Orleans		Evening	Panoramic New Orleans			
3	Darrow	Morning	Evening	Houmas House			
				& Gardens			
4	St. Francisville	Morning	Evening	Rosedown Plantation			
5	Natchez	Morning	Evening	The Best of Natchez			
6	Vicksburg	Morning	Afternoon	Vicksburg National Military Park			
7	Baton Rouge	Morning	Evening	Panoramic Baton Rouge			
8	New Orleans		Disembark				

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:

- 8-day cruise visiting 2 states & 6 guided tours
- All onboard meals including regional specialties
- Culture Curriculum®: Onboard lecturers, destination performances and concerts, enrichment programs on history and current affairs in the United States related to each destination
- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.



NEW ORLEANS DISCOVERY 1 NIGHT

Ease your way into New Orleans with an extra night at a distinctive, historic hotel. Your convenient location invites you to take in some jazz on Bourbon Street, explore the Garden District, savor sweet beignets in Jackson Square and absorb the city's carefree charm.



THE BEST OF 'THE BIG EASY' | 2 NIGHTS

Take some extra time to appreciate New Orleans's inimitable character, expressed through multicultural traditions, delicious Creole and Cajun cuisine, and legendary music.



BEST OF THE BAYOU: ACADIAN LAFAYETTE | 2 NIGHTS

Travel to the heart of Louisiana's Cajun Country and its unofficial capital, Lafayette. Here is where Acadians found their cultural home, where the music has a zydeco lilt, where The Delta's bounty is accented by Creole flavors and where the bayou's ethereal beauty casts a spell over all who see it.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°													
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	ост	NOV	DEC	
New Orleans	52 (62/43)	55 (65/46)	62 (71/52)	69 (78/59)	76 (85/66)	81 (90/72)	82 (91/74)	82 (91/74)	79 (87/71)	70 (80/61)	61 (71/52)	55 (64/45)	
Vicksburg	45 (56/35)	49 (60/38)	57 (68/46)	64 (75/53)	73 (83/63)	76 (89/70)	82 (91/73)	81 (91/71)	76 (87/65)	66 (78/54)	56 (68/44)	48 (58/37)	

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

